THE PORT DISTRICT OF SOUTH WHIDBEY ISLAND
SPECIAL MEETING
Held at China City Conference Room, 1804 Scott Rd, Freeland WA 98249
With virtual access via Zoom Meeting Service
Wednesday, August 7, 2024 at 2:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89070886855

Meeting ID: 890 7088 6855

One tap mobile
+12532158782,,89070886855# US (Tacoma)
+12532050468,,89070886855# US

Dial by your location

e +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

* +1 253 205 0468 US

Meeting ID: 890 7088 6855

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kA WaikJvK

SPECIAL MEETING CALL TO ORDER and PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE (2:00 p.m.)
Fairgrounds — Pole Building Window Treatments Project
Port Presentation to Langley City Council

ADJOURNMENT (Approximately 3:00 p.m.)


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89070886855
https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kAWaikJvK

Bayview Blinds, Inc.

PO Box 1306

Coupeville, WA 98239 US
3606787708
info@bayviewblinds.com
www.bayviewblinds.com

BILL TO

Port of South Whidbey
819 Camano Ave
Langley, WA 98260

Norman Soluna Roller
Shades

w/manual clutch and ss
metal chain lift (16 ft)
w/curved cassette top-
treatment/dust cover
(Black)

w/Black hardware color
Fabric: Clarissa (room

darkening)
Color: Coffee Bean
(F1536)
New Blind Pole Building -upper
Sales windows
Shipping Oversize S&H
and
handling
Blind Installation -over 12 ft
Installations
Blind Scaffold for oversize

Installations install

New Blind Site review/oversize
Sales measure

11

11

11

834.00

65.00

45.00

220.00

85.00

Bayview Blinds

INVOICE # 14104
DATE 08/01/2024

9,174.00T

715.00T

495.00T
220.00T

85.00T

We charge a 3% credit card processing fee.

To avoid this charge, you may pay with Electronic Check
through the ACH link, or mail a check to PO Box 1306,
Coupeville WA 98239.

We appreciate your business!!

SUBTOTAL
TAX

TOTAL
BALANCE DUE

10,689.00
940.63
11,629.63

$11,629.63



