THE PORT DISTRICT OF SOUTH WHIDBEY ISLAND SPECIAL MEETING

Held at China City Conference Room, 1804 Scott Rd, Freeland WA 98249 With virtual access via Zoom Meeting Service Wednesday, August 7, 2024 at 2:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89070886855

Meeting ID: 890 7088 6855

One tap mobile

+12532158782,,89070886855# US (Tacoma)

+12532050468,,89070886855# US

Dial by your location

• +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

• +1 253 205 0468 US

Meeting ID: 890 7088 6855

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kAWaikJvK

SPECIAL MEETING CALL TO ORDER and PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE (2:00 p.m.)

Fairgrounds - Pole Building Window Treatments Project

Port Presentation to Langley City Council

ADJOURNMENT (Approximately 3:00 p.m.)

Bayview Blinds, Inc.

PO Box 1306 Coupeville, WA 98239 US 3606787708 info@bayviewblinds.com www.bayviewblinds.com

INVOICE

BILL TO Port of South Whidbey 819 Camano Ave Langley, WA 98260



INVOICE # 14104 DATE 08/01/2024

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT
	Norman Soluna Roller Shades w/manual clutch and ss metal chain lift (16 ft) w/curved cassette top- treatment/dust cover (Black) w/Black hardware color Fabric: Clarissa (room darkening) Color: Coffee Bean (F1536)			
New Blind Sales	Pole Building -upper windows	11	834.00	9,174.00T
Shipping and handling	Oversize S&H	11	65.00	715.00T
Blind Installations	Installation -over 12 ft	11	45.00	495.00T
Blind Installations	Scaffold for oversize install	1	220.00	220.00T
New Blind Sales	Site review/oversize measure	1	85.00	85.00T
We charge a 3% credit card processing fee. To avoid this charge, you may pay with Electronic Check through the ACH link, or mail a check to PO Box 1306,		Κ	SUBTOTAL TAX	10,689.00 940.63
Coupeville WA 98239. We appreciate your business!!			TOTAL	11,629.63
			BALANCE DUE	\$11,629.63